
 

Deciduous Trio – Repertoire List 

 

Composer 

Aguila, Miguel del (b. 1957) 

Bax, Arnold (1883-1953) 

Collins, Daniel (b. 1996) 

Debussy, Claude (1862-1916) 

Gagnon, Ryan (b. 1979) 

Hodkinson, Sydney (b. 1934) 

Larsen, Libby (b. 1950) 

Marconi, Noah (b. 1995) 

Mathias, William (1934-1992) 

Paterson, Robert (b. 1970) 

Sakamoto, Dale (b. 1989) 

Takemitsu, Toru (1930-1996) 

Welch, Chapman (b. 1973) 

 

Flute & Viola 

Hayden, Paul (b. 1956) 

Kraus, Joseph Martin (1756-1952) 

 

Viola & Harp 

Knaggs, Daniel (b. 1983) 

 

Flute & Harp 

Ibert, Jacques (1890-1962) 

Piazzolla, Astor (1921-1992) 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Title 

Submerged 

Elegiac Trio 

Images 

Sonate 

In the Darkling Wood 

Skitter 

Trio in Four Movements 

Elegiac Fantasy 

Zodiac Trio 

Embracing the Wind 

In Continuum 

And then I knew ‘twas Wind 

Stratosphere Exit Scenarios 

 

 

Divertimento 

Sonata in D Major 

 

 

Resoundings 

 

 

Entr’acte 

Histoire du Tango 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date written 

2013 

1919 

2016* 

1916 

2015* 

1998 

2006 

2016* 

1975 

1999 

2016* 

1992 

2013  

 

 

2010 

1778 

 

 

2013 

 

 

1937 

1986 

 

*denotes 

commissioned & 

world premiered 

 

 

 

Duration 

9’ 

10’ 

12’ 

18’ 

11’ 

5’ 

15’ 

10’ 

17’ 

10’ 

7’ 

13’ 

7’ 

 

 

11’ 

11’ 

 

 

16’ 

 

 

3’ 

20’ 


