

## Deciduous Trio – Repertoire List

<u>Composer</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Date written</u>	<u>Duration</u>
Aguila, Miguel del (b. 1957)	Submerged	2013	9'
Bax, Arnold (1883-1953)	Elegiac Trio	1919	10'
Collins, Daniel (b. 1996)	Images	2016*	12'
Debussy, Claude (1862-1916)	Sonate	1916	18'
Gagnon, Ryan (b. 1979)	In the Darkling Wood	2015*	11'
Hodkinson, Sydney (b. 1934)	Skitter	1998	5'
Larsen, Libby (b. 1950)	Trio in Four Movements	2006	15'
Marconi, Noah (b. 1995)	Elegiac Fantasy	2016*	10'
Mathias, William (1934-1992)	Zodiac Trio	1975	17'
Paterson, Robert (b. 1970)	Embracing the Wind	1999	10'
Sakamoto, Dale (b. 1989)	In Continuum	2016*	7'
Takemitsu, Toru (1930-1996)	And then I knew 'twas Wind	1992	13'
Welch, Chapman (b. 1973)	Stratosphere Exit Scenarios	2013	7'

### Flute & Viola

Hayden, Paul (b. 1956)	Divertimento	2010	11'
Kraus, Joseph Martin (1756-1952)	Sonata in D Major	1778	11'

### Viola & Harp

Knaggs, Daniel (b. 1983)	Resoundings	2013	16'
--------------------------	-------------	------	-----

### Flute & Harp

Ibert, Jacques (1890-1962)	Entr'acte	1937	3'
Piazzolla, Astor (1921-1992)	Histoire du Tango	1986	20'

*\*denotes  
commissioned &  
world premiered*